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17.09.2016 Provisional Results

7th And Final Round Norman Crooks Trophy Kingstone Farm Fellbeck

HARD COURSE

JOEL SADLER BET
DAVE MAWER BET
DANNY GAMBLE YAM
BEN GODDARD SHE
PETER BROWN BET
MARTIN WILSON SHE
RYAN BROWN BET

CLUBMAN A COURSE
ROBERT HARDISTY SHE
IAN MYERS SHE
ROB BRATLEY SHE
PHILLIP HAMMOND SHE
NEIL GAUNT BET
RICHARD MIDGLEY BET
MATTHEW NICHOLSON MON
MAX HARKER SHE
OLIVER GARDENNER GAS
PAUL KENDAL SHE
THOMAS HAIR BET
TREVOR HOWLING BET
HARRY TURNER BET
WILL HARRISON SHE
HENRY STEPHENSON BET

CLUBMAN B COURSE
CLIVE ARMISTEAD SHE
IAN BROGDEN BET
MICHAEL BENSON BET
STEVE GOSSOP BSA
KEVIN MORLEY FAN
PETER FLEETHAM BET
THOMAS SIMPSON BET
STEVE BRADLEY BET
DEXTER MILNES BET
MARK RYDER SHE
ANDY CARTER BET
JOHN ELLIS MAJ
LES ASHBY FAN
DAVID CARR BET
STEWART WAINWRIGHT MON
STUART GREEN BET
LEON WITTER SHE
MARK LENG BET
STEVE WICKS SHE
JOHN HENFREY MON
IAN BRADLEY BET
ADAM HOWLING SHE
JEFFREY BENNETT SHE
G GARDENER MON

? WHITE GAS
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NOV
INT
EXP
NOV
NOV
NOV

YOUTH

0/50
NOV
NOV
0/40
0/50
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
0/50

YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH

0/50
0/50
0/40
T/S
T/S
0/50
0/40
0/50
NOV
0/40
0/50
T/S
T/S
0/50
0/50
NOV
NOV
NOV
0/50
0/40
0/50
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV

Wetherby & District Motor Club Ltd Permit ACU 48313

Club
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE

WE

WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE

WE
WE
WE

WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE

No.

61
60
58
55
56
59

57

39
53
42
40
45
54
44
49
41
50
46
52

48
51
47

84
83
100

80
31
36
95
78
35
90
93

97
82
91
77
94
96
32
89

99
85
81

1
0000
0300
5323
3311
2100
2325

2231

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0020
1101
1000

0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0110
5000
5020
1100
0000
0100
0000
0011
5000
0010
1100
2000
1000
0000
3000
1500
5521
1101
5100
5300

2
5000
0000
0000
0500
2500
0100

0100

0000
5000
0000
1011
0523
2300
3500
5530
5500
5130
052

5535

5005
5533
5553

0000
0000
0000
0000
1011
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0011
0000
0000
0000
0500
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0003
5002
1100

3
0000
0000
1000
0000
5000
1102

0000

1100
0000
0120
0000
0000
0021
5102
0011
0312
3322
315

535

2010
0052
2101

0100
0010
1100
2000
1501
3010
0000
0000
1000
1001
3010
1022
0012
1110
0101
0150
3501
3122
1201
5010
0323
2312
2522
3533
5555

4
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1002

0001

0001
0001
0000
0011
0000
1020
1212
5130
2155
2113
555

555

5523
1535
5232

0000
0000
0000
0001
0001
0011
0003
1000
1000
0101
1015
3010
2000
5001
1000
0015
1000
1000
1005
0001
0125
2101
1211
3212
2352

5
0000
0000
0000
0052
1101
0003

1000

1101
0000
1001
1110
0000
3222
2211
0111
1110
1031
022

111

0200
1111
3520

0000
0000
0011
1000
0000
0001
0000
0000
0200
1000
0001
0010
0000
0200
1100
0002
5011
0011
0100
0321
0321
1100
3020
1031
3121

6
0000
0030
0010
1010
0330
1310

1030

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0100
0000
0000
002

000

0000
0001
0003

1000
0001
0010
0100
0000
0010
0000
0100
2002
3250
1000
1122
0252
0003
0001
0031
2002
0001
0053
1300
0305
0500
1115
3332
3531

7
5001
0101
5100
0000
1302
1112

5200

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
055

000

0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0100
0000
0000
0100
0000
0020
0000
0000
0000
0010
1110
0201
3325

8
0000
0101
0010
1113
1110
1211

1001

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
250

000

0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0100
0000
0000
0510
5000
0000
0000
0100
0001
1050
0000
5100
0000
0100
3101
5001
5000
0000
1500
0000
0100
3501

9
0011
3220
1010
0001
1000
5555

5551

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
000

000

0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0002
0000
0000
1110
1100
0301
1110
0000
0000
0010
0010
0000
1121
0122
3300
5010
1531
0510
1322
3551

10

0000
0000
0000
0100
0001
0010

1000

0010
2000
1110
0000
1000
1101
0000
3000
0210
1313
152

311

0000
1020
1051

0000
1011
1000
1000
0000
0210
0111
1110
2020
0010
1001
0030
0100
3310
1330
5100
3110
3100
0101
1001
1110
1111
1215
3502
3320

Tot
13
17
24
30

59

41

0 0 J

11
23
28
31
35
41
RET
RET

30
45
54

o 0N

15
17
17
17
18
23
23
24
26
26
28
29
29
32
33
45
53
53
73
105



Pos Class Club No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot

1 BRADLEY GREEN BET 1 YOUTH WE 98 0000 0003 0003 1000 0010 5000 0000 0000 0000 2303 21
2 JOSH BROWN BET 2 YOUTH WE 92 0000 0050 2001 1001 0500 0001 0000 1050 0000 3110 27
3 CALLUM BENSON BET 3 YOUTH WE 87 1010 0000 5230 0010 0010 2200 0000 2101 1000 0152 31
4 FREDDIE STEPHENSON OSE 4 YOUTH WE 33 1000 0355 2333 5533 2032 3311 5000 5215 0000 5305 87

MAX MARSTON BET YOUTH WE 86 1 3 3 3 2 3 3 0 0 0 RET

THE WETHERBY & DISTRICT MOTOR CLUB WISHES TO THANK THE LANDOWNER FOR THE USE OF HIS LAND CLERK OF COURSE, RIDERS,
OBSERVERS AND HELPERS ALSO THANK YOU TO ALL WHO SUPPORTED THE AIR AMBULANCE.
NEXT EVENT NOVEMBER 12" FILM SHOW MILLSTONES RESTAURANT 7.30 p.m. TICKETS FROM JILL HARKER.

FOR SALE: 2015 SHERCO 250 - £3100. CONTACT JOHN ON 07742095909



